
Prepared by Tracey Malka
03/04/2022 at 16:23

AREA 20 - MIXED 70cm

Position 
(Class)

Position 
(Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club / Owner SJ XC Total

SJ Time XC Time
1 1 73 ANDREA PARRISH DREAM SUGAR SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 0 2.4 2.4 93.83 81.50
2 2 72 VIKKI CLIFFE LAWMANS JUSTICE SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 0 5.2 5.2 84.75 74.81
3 3 6 RACHEL JONES HOMER ISLAND BOY DOLFOR RC 0 7.2 7.2 84.50 69.38
4 4 9 RICHARD JARMAN NOBLE QUIET MAN DOLFOR RC 0 8.0 8.0 90.60 68.00
5 5 8 HANNAH LAKE HOPES PROMISE DOLFOR RC 5 3.6 8.6 86.16 78.89
6 6 7 LAURA PELL PADDY SAMSON DOLFOR RC 5 3.6 8.6 88.61 78.13
7 7 70 LESLEY BENYON FADGOSA SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 5 5.6 10.6 88.51 73.31
E NA 71 NICK FURNISS THE DEMONSTRATOR SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC E E E E E

FINALISED	RESULT
INFO ONLY



Prepared by Tracey Malka
03/04/2022 at 12:16

Section AREA 20 - MIXED 70cm

Team Place Club / Owner Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC WREKIN 70 LESLEY BENYON FADGOSA 10.6
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC WREKIN 71 NICK FURNISS THE DEMONSTRATOR E
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC WREKIN 72 VIKKI CLIFFE LAWMANS JUSTICE 5.2
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC WREKIN 73 ANDREA PARRISH DREAM SUGAR 2.4

1 Total
2 DOLFOR RC DOLFOR 70 6 RACHEL JONES HOMER ISLAND BOY 7.2
2 DOLFOR RC DOLFOR 70 7 LAURA PELL PADDY SAMSON 8.6
2 DOLFOR RC DOLFOR 70 8 HANNAH LAKE HOPES PROMISE 8.6
2 DOLFOR RC DOLFOR 70 9 RICHARD JARMAN NOBLE QUIET MAN 8.0

2 Total

FINALISED	RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
03/04/2022 at 16:28

AREA 20 - MIXED 100cm

Position 
(Class)

Position 
(Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club / Owner SJ XC Total

SJ Time XC Time
1 1 82 EMILY ROBERTS OSCAR SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 0 1.6 1.6 91.11 85.21
2 2 77 GREGOR MONTGOMERY BLACKFORT GINGER SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 0 5.2 5.2 71.46 76.36
3 3 81 HANNAH UNDERHILL DONBERG GREY SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 5 6.8 11.8 88.03 72.75

WD NA 78 CATH HALL CROSSTOWN DANCING CLOVER SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD 0.00 0.00

FINALISED	RESULT
INFO ONLY



Prepared by Tracey Malka
03/04/2022 at 16:27

Section AREA 20 - MIXED 100cm

Team Place Club / Owner Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC SHREWS 100 77 GREGOR MONTGOMERY BLACKFORT GINGER 5.2
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC SHREWS 100 78 CATH HALL CROSSTOWN DANCING CLOVERWD
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC SHREWS 100 81 HANNAH UNDERHILL DONBERG GREY 11.8
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC SHREWS 100 82 EMILY ROBERTS OSCAR 1.6

1 Total

FINALISED	RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
03/04/2022 at 16:24

AREA 20 - SENIOR 80cm

Position 
(Class)

Position 
(Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club / Owner SJ XC Total

SJ Time XC Time
1 1 15 ABI ROSE CAIGER HYLAYA B EAST CHESHIRE RC 0 3.6 3.6 87.01 78.48
2 2 51 TARA SEVERS KERRY BLUEBIRD DOLFOR RC 5 0.0 5.0 95.76 87.43
3 3 5 ANNABEL MASON CREEVAGH CHARM MAELOR RC 0 5.2 5.2 91.53 74.95
4 4 14 JULES HUMPHREYS-PECK CRYSTAL IX EAST CHESHIRE RC 0 6.8 6.8 83.98 70.35
5 5 13 JANE VALENTINE DOLLAR OATS EAST CHESHIRE RC 5 2.0 7.0 91.21 82.38
6 6 12 SUE OLEARY ARGENTO EAST CHESHIRE RC 5 6.4 11.4 82.46 71.23

FINALISED	RESULT
INFO ONLY



Prepared by Tracey Malka

03/04/2022 at 13:18

Section AREA 20 - SENIOR 80cm

Team Place Club / Owner Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total
1 EAST CHESHIRE RC BLUE 12 SUE OLEARY ARGENTO 11.4

1 EAST CHESHIRE RC BLUE 13 JANE VALENTINE DOLLAR OATS 7.0

1 EAST CHESHIRE RC BLUE 14 JULES HUMPHREYS-PECK CRYSTAL IX 6.8

1 EAST CHESHIRE RC BLUE 15 ABI ROSE CAIGER HYLAYA B 3.6

1 Total

FINALISED	RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
03/04/2022 at 16:24

AREA 20 - SENIOR 90cm

Position 
(Class)

Position 
(Qualifier)

NO. RIDER HORSE Club / Owner SJ XC Total
SJ Time XC Time

1 1 79 LYDIA BRENTON AWMOR CRACKERJAC SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 0 3.6 3.6 81.66 80.35
2 2 80 JUDE SHAW DOOGARRYS PRINCE SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 0 6.4 6.4 93.43 73.88
3 3 74 SARAH WRIGHT ZILVERSTAR M SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 0 8.0 8.0 83.90 69.81
4 4 76 SARAH WARNER GORTFADDA FUTURE SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 5 4.8 9.8 91.58 77.13
5 5 75 ROSIE JONES JIVE SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC 10 3.2 13.2 91.33 81.30
6 6 4 ANNABEL MASON MIDNITE RENDEZVOUS MAELOR RC 61 6.4 67.4 110.50 73.23

FINALISED	RESULT
INFO ONLY



Prepared by Tracey Malka
03/04/2022 at 15:49

Section AREA 20 - SENIOR 90cm

Team Place Club / Owner Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC SHREWS 90 74 SARAH WRIGHT ZILVERSTAR M 8.0
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC SHREWS 90 75 ROSIE JONES JIVE 13.2
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC SHREWS 90 76 SARAH WARNER GORTFADDA FUTURE 9.8
1 SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RC SHREWS 90 80 JUDE SHAW DOOGARRYS PRINCE 6.4

1 Total

FINALISED	RESULT


